
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

28"

44.5"

33.25"

75.25"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 43lb

VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VINTAGE GOLD LEAF)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: G9

Bulb 1

G9 LED • 22 • 4 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 43" x 43" x 12"

Carton 1 Weight: 61lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

Emerald is a simple design that produces an extraordinary effect. Light from the opal glossy shades reflects off the hand-crafted vintage
gold leaf plates and fills in the ridges of the radial pattern, creating an eye-catching glow. Whether as a sconce, flush mount or chandelier,
this pretty fixture will make a stunning statement in any space.

UL Rating: ETL Damp

Voltage: 120

EMERALD
333-45-VGL
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